SUFFIELD PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT
GIRLS GRADES 3/4 PRACTICE SCHEDULE

DATE TIME Spaulding School Gym McAllister School Gym
Wednesday 12/3/25 5:30-6:30 pm Team 1 Team 2
6:30—-7:30 pm Team 4 Team 3
Wednesday 12/10/25 5:30-6:30 pm Team 4 Team 1
6:30-7:30 pm Team 3 Team 2
Wednesday 12/17/25 5:30-6:30 pm Team 3 Team 4
6:30—-7:30 pm Team 2 Team 1
Wednesday 1/7/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team 2 Team 3
6:30-7:30 pm Team 1 Team 4
Wednesday 1/14/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Teams 1/2
6:00-7:00 pm Team 4
7:00-8:00 pm Team 3
Wednesday 1/21/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team 4 Team 1
6:30-7:30 pm Team 3 Team 2
Wednesday 1/28/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team 3 Team 4
6:30-7:30 pm Team 2 Team 1
Wednesday 2/4/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team 2 Team 3
6:30—-7:30 pm Team 1 Team 4




Wednesday 2/11/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Teams 3/4
6:00—-7:00 pm Team 1
7:00—-8:00 pm Team 2
Wednesday 2/18/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team 4 Team 1
6:30—-7:30 pm Team 3 Team 2
Wednesday 2/25/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team 3 Team 4
6:30—-7:30 pm Team 2 Team 1

Team 1 — Driggers/Perry-Fischer
Team 3 — Pulley/Golembiewski

Team 2 — Delucco/Murdock
Team 4 — Jenkins/Buell




Suffield Parks & Recreation Department: Boys Grade 3-4 Basketball Practice Schedule

DATE TIME McAlister Gym Spaulding Gym
Thursday 12/4/25 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 6 Team 2
6:00 - 7:00 pm Team 4 Team 3
7:00 — 8:00 pm Team 1 Team 5
Thursday 12/11/25 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 1 Team 4
6:00- 7:00 pm Team 3 Team 5
7:00 —8:00 pm Team 2 Team 6
Thursday 12/18/25 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 5 Team 6
6:00-7:00 pm Team 4 Team 2
7:00 —8:00 pm Team 3 Team 1
Thursday 1/8/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 3 Team 1
6:00 - 7:00 pm Team 4 Team 2
7:00 — 8:00 pm Team 6 Team 5
Thursday 1/15/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 6 Team 3
6:00 - 7:00 pm Team 2 Team 4
7:00—-8:00 pm Team 5 Team 1
Thursday 1/22/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 1 Team 5
6:00-7:00 pm Team 4 Team 2
7:00—-8:00 pm Team 6 Team 3
Thursday 1/29/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 3 Team 6
6:00-7:00 pm Team 4 Team 1
7:00 — 8:00 pm Team 5 Team 2
Thursday 2/5/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 4 Team 2
6:00 - 7:00 pm Team 5 Team 3
7:00 —8:00 pm Team 1 Team 6
Tuesday 2/10/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 6
6:00-7:00 pm Team 1
7:00—-8:00 pm Team 2
Thursday 2/12/26 5:00-6:00 pm Team 4
6:00-7:00 pm Team 5
7:00—-8:00 pm Team 3
Thursday 2/19/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 1 Team 6
6:00 - 7:00 pm Team 4 Team 2
7:00 —8:00 pm Team 3 Team 5
Thursday 2/26/26 5:00 - 6:00 pm Team 1 Team 4
6:00 - 7:00 pm Team 3 Team 2
7:00—-8:00 pm Team 5 Team 6

Team 1 - Fryxell/Banks
Team 4 - Hanover/Trombly

Team 2 - Levasseur/Marchillo
Team 5 - Colby-Butcher

Team 3 - Duda/Nadeau
Team 6 - Dube




SUFFIELD PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

Boys Grades 5/6 Practice Schedule

DATE TIME Middle School Gym McAlister School
Gym
Wednesday 12/3/25 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team1/2
7:30 - 8:30 pm Team4 /3
Wednesday 12/10/25 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team4/3
7:30- 8:30 pm Team1/2
Wednesday 12/17/25 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team2/3
7:30-8:30 pm Team1l/4
Wednesday 1/7/26 6:30-7:30 pm Teams 1, 2
7:30 - 8:30 pm Teams 3, 4
Wednesday 1/14/26 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team2/4
7:30-8:30 pm Team1/3
Wednesday 1/21/26 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team1/4
7:30 - 8:30 pm Team?2/3
Wednesday 1/28/26 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team1/2
7:30-8:30 pm Team3/4
Wednesday 2/4/26 6:30-7:30 pm Team1l/4
7:30 - 8:30 pm Team?2/3
Wednesday 2/11/26 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team1/2
7:30-8:30 pm Team3/4
Tuesday 2/17/26 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team2/3
7:30 - 8:30 pm Team1l/4
Monday 2/23/26 6:30 - 7:30 pm Team2/4
7:30 - 8:30 pm Team1/3

Team 1 — Barnes/Dataniya
Team 2 — Hynek/Mahoney

Team 3 —Baril/Hopkins
Team 4 — Connelly/Malehorn




SUFFIELD PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

GIRLS GRADES 5 - 8 BASKETBALL PRACTICE SCHEDULE

DATE TIME Middle School Gym McAlister School Gym
Wednesday 12/3/25 5:30-6:30 pm Team1l/2

Wednesday 12/10/25 5:30-6:30 pm Team1l/2

Wednesday 12/17/25 5:30-6:30 pm Team1/2

Wednesday 1/7/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team1/2

Wednesday 1/14/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team1/2

Wednesday 1/21/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team1/2

Wednesday 1/28/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team1/2

Wednesday 2/4/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team1/2

Wednesday 2/11/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team1/2

Tuesday 2/17/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team1l/2
Monday 2/23/26 5:30-6:30 pm Team1l/2

Team 1 — Foley

Team 2 — Hooley/Goulet




SUFFIELD PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

Boys Grades 7/8 Practice Schedule

DATE TIME Location Team
Thursday 12/4/25 | 6:30-7:30 Middle School Teams1/2
7:30 - 8:30 Teams3/4
Thursday 12/11/25 | 6:30-7:30 Middle School Teams2/3
7:30 - 8:30 Teams1/4
Thursday 12/18/25 | 6:30-7:30 Middle School Teams4/3
7:30-8:30 Teams2/1
Thursday 1/8/26 6:30 - 7:30 Middle School Teams1/2
7:30 - 8:30 Teams3 /4
Thursday 1/15/26 6:30-7:30 Middle School Teams1/4
7:30 - 8:30 Teams3/2
Thursday 1/22/26 | 6:30-7:30 Middle School Teams 4 /3
7:30 - 8:30 Teams1/2
Thursday 1/29/26 | 6:30-7:30 Middle School Teams 2 /3
7:30 - 8:30 Teams1/4
Thursday 2/5/26 6:30—7:30 Middle School Teams1/3
7:30-8:30 Teams2 /4
Thursday 2/12/26 | 6:30-7:30 Middle School Teams1/2
7:30-8:30 Teams3/4
Friday 2/20/26 5:30-6:30 McAlister School Teams 3/4
6:30-7:30 Teams 1/2
Tuesday 2/24/26 5:30-6:30 McAlister School Teams 1/2
6:30-7:30 Teams 3/4

Team 1 — Thomson/Hamilton
Team 2 — Delugan/Lingenfelter

Team 3 — Beaulieu/Monson

Team 4 — Audet




